A4386
B4420
F6623
D2082
C5784

E6325
U0679
J0424
G2253
N5603

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 20 - 1st August 2025

£1000 WINNER
B2869 - Colin Heyes

£10 WINNERS
Thomas Higham C5321
Keith Huddart D7274
Sandra James D4851
Jeremy Watson A2787
David Goodall P4344
£5 WINNERS
Philip Brown E4085
Patrick Barnwell D6878
Diane Chant A4264
Howard Smith A2431
C Hulme A3398

Michael Sadler
Kelly Turnbull
Aled Duckfield
D J Grant
Charles Broadbent

Peter Huddleston
Stanley Pritchard
Ken Snowden
Mrs C M Smith
Doreen Perkin

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




