

WEEK 20 - 1st August 2025

£1000 WINNER B2869 - Colin Heyes

£10 WINNERS

A4386	Thomas Higham	C5321	Michael Sadler
B4420	Keith Huddart	D7274	Kelly Turnbull
F6623	Sandra James	D4851	Aled Duckfield
D2082	Jeremy Watson	A2787	D J Grant
C5784	David Goodall	P4344	Charles Broadbent

£5 WINNERS

E6325	Philip Brown	E4085	Peter Huddleston
U0679	Patrick Barnwell	D6878	Stanley Pritchard
J0424	Diane Chant	A4264	Ken Snowden
G2253	Howard Smith	A2431	Mrs C M Smith
N5603	C Hulme	A3398	Doreen Perkin

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845